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Department:
Water Affairs
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Enquiries: Mr H. Muller
Telephone: 012-336-6568
Reference:  2/1/5/1

MINISTER OF WATER AND ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY: QUESTION 2023 FOR WRITTEN REPLY

A draft reply to the above-mentioned question asked by Mr G R Morgan (DA); is attached for your

consideration.
TOR-GENERAL (Acting)
DATE: Ala/C

S B P SONJICA, MP
INISTER OF WATER AND ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS


NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 2023

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 30 JULY 2010
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 18)

2023. Mr G R Morgan (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:
What are the (a)(i) names and (i) locations of all mines that have had (aa) pre-directives, (bb) directives and (cc) criminal charges issued against them in terms of the National Water

Act. Act 36 of 1998, and (b) in each case, what was the (i) reason for the action by her department and (i) response from the mine in each year since 1 January 20087
NW2420E

---00000---
REPLY:

@)
And
(a)(ii)(aa)(bb)(cc) Refer to column 1-5 of the attached Annexure A

(b)(i) Refer to column 6 of the attached Annexure A.

(b)(ii) Refer to column 7 of the attached Annexure A.

—-00000--


‘auiw ay) 0} panssi Sem aAloal] Y ‘asuodsal (1)eguonosg 0 0 1 ebuejewndpy Ais|jj00) Jouny
BU} UNIM PaYSIes JOU SEM pue apeW asuodsal ay) pessesse
30140 jeuo|Bey 8y "penss| aolON 8y} 0} papucdsal suiw ay |

-aoiyo [eucibBay eyl Aq passesse (1)eguopoeg 0 0 | ebuejewndpy auIpy winuie|d snuenby
aq ||im @suodsal ay) "panss| 820N 2y} 0} papuodsal suiw Yy |

uo|bay] ay) Ul aouspuodsaloo snoadd pue aouspiae Jo Buie|jo) (¢)61 uonoeg 0 0 e [BlEN ninzemy| aujw yoiabusjeg
SdVS 8y} je pauado

SEM 9SED [BUJWLD B 80UBY SAIJIAIOE [nime|un auy yim Buinuijuoo (1) ¢ {9)LZzucnoag l 1 L |B}EN N[NZEMY| SauUIpy PUES - BILLY 10) SHINIL
5| Jossalbsuel) ay| “Jossalbsuel) ay) woll esuodsal ON
0L0Z 8unp LZ Uo pajoe||od aiem sa|dwes uoindasold

‘aaue|dwoo-uou o} anp Aemiapun aie sbupesooid |eban (1)gguonoes l L 1 Busines (ploD BIOINY) BUIY 1B]AJO0ID
‘0) pelaype a4 JSNW SUOHIPUOD asuadl| 1ey) pejeindys aandalg
[Auanoe Bujuiw ised Aq paieaid)

QY 98U pajusyul, Buirey SauL JUBIND BU} UlIm ‘(Uiseq (1)eguonoes 0 3 b Businen abeuleiqQ sully PIOY - PICD QYA ulayssp) Bale sIY) Ul QWY Jo Aoeba| [eol0)SiY BU) Sialeyl
“(Ananoe Bujuiw jsed Aq paiea.n)

QY 83U} palusyul, Buiaey seuiu jusuno sU} yim ‘(uiseq (1)gguonoeg 0 } L Buaineg abeuleiq Uiy PIOY- WNIUEIN PUBY wiajsapy) Bale siy) ul QWY jo Aoeba| [eouosiy BuY) SI sley |
“BABIUDE 0} JNOUYIP SUOIHPUOD 8ADaIIQ0
sy} sayew pjon ajebopy Ag pasn ABojouyos) pue jueld juswesd

Jslem ay) Jo azis Juauna ay) (AyAnoe Buuiw ised Aq pejesis) (1eguonoeg 0 L i’ Businen (pion =jebop) ¥S s|iEuIN
awy 8y pajueyul, Buiney saujw JusLno ay) yim ‘(uiseg walsapn) eale siyy ul Wy jo Aoebaj [eouo)siy eyj s aiey ]
‘awweJboid ucnedipela

Bopjoeq esuaor) ewasja ay) jo Yed se papuey s| ucjeoidde (i) £G uonoesg 0 L I aden ulayuop suly puowie|q el Bune |
ay| -uoneoljdde asusdl| asn Jejem B papILGNS Jasn Jajem ay |
"awelboud uoleolpeia

Bopioeq asusol] ewasie ey} Jo Wed se papuey si uojjeo||dde (i) £G uonoeg 0 1 l ade)) uisyuoN QUIN puoweiq Mdfl
ay] -uonesidde asuadi| asn Jajem B PAJILUGNS JasN Jajem 8y |

panssi saAlcali(] Yim paljduwod 1asn Jajep (j) g5 uonoasg 0 1 1 adeq) ulayuoN sbuibbajjeg MzZd

panss| S8A9alIQ Yim Um__nEooume isleM (i) g uonoesg 0 L 1 aden ulayuoN Buluipy ueireys

penss| $8AN0aI Yim paljdwoo Jash Jejep (i) €5 uonosg 0 L 1 aden wayHoN ZUep [gzus(q

panss| seAloaliq Yim paliduiod Jesn) Jajep (i) £G uonoeg 0 L 1 aden) UIBYUON s|an sel3

panssi saAR22410 Ylm paljdwiod Jas) JBJep {i) €6 uonoeg 0 1 L aden) uisyUON spuoLug|( 02ld

pajeuilwIa) sem suofesado auiw ay) 1ey) paules| (i) 65 uonosg g : ! sl S (SWeans UssHRo4) PIEqLIoT d

sem )1 uoibay aden WayHoN ‘WAMa Ag uonoadsul dn mojjoj uodn

asuodsay (u)(q)

uofjoag (1(a)

sebiey) [eujwn(02){u)(e)

saapoaaig (qa)ule)

seanoallg-aid(ee)(u)(e)

suoneaoT u(e)

saujw Jo sawep (1)(e)

¥ ainxauuy

0102 3INNC 0E
Ol AMVNNYI 8002 NO¥A

I 39vd


(g)gLuonoagy

sem Juswudeaq sy panss| asnou ay) o) papuodsal suiw ay|

pslen|eaa aq o} asuodsal ‘panssi 8o1jou ay) o} papuodsay (L)ESuUORoSS 0 0 L eBuejewndypy sBuipjoH [BOD BUNA
‘sal)injoe asn Jayem jnpmelun uj Buibebus (1)eguonoeg 0 L L ebuejewndpy aully snuales|
Jo} suly shusles] 1sulebe uone)s a21j0d ualhaig e pauado
Sem 9seD [BUILLLID Y "PBNss| 8A1108J1(J 8} 0} papucdsal aulw ay |
pajenieaa aq 0} asuodsal panss| 82jjou ey} 0) papuodsay (1)gguonosg 0 0 I ebuejewndpy AB1jjoD YojepisauQ
‘paAlaoal asuodsal opN {1)eguonoesg 0 0 Z ebuejewndpy aujp [eoD WayuoN
‘panlaoal asuodsal oN (1)gguonoeg 0 | 1 ebuejewndpyy Ais)||00 uediooin
{e)sLuoioagy
‘panlgoal asuodsai 0 ’ ebuejewnd 10YS0,
panl N (1)esuonosg 0 0 b | 4] 4S04
-aujw 8y} jsujebe psusdo seEm 8SED [BUILLLO (1)gguenoss ! 0 | ebuejewndyy Alaljjo) episiseq
‘uonejussaidal sy} (£)gLuonoagy 0 0 L ebuejewndyy aulpy Bruwoog
SS8sSE ||IM 20140 |euoiBay sy} pue papILgns Sem uojejuasaldal (1)eguonosg
J8YHN- "Panss| SaAloallp ald Y] 0] papuodsal aulw ayj
uofjoe
Amu_wmmc.wzuwm 0 0 Z ebuejewndiy wnune|d ebpiy an|g
"panss| SaAljoallp-aid 9y} ||e 0} pepuodsal sulw ay | :
paljdwos (e)pLuonoagy
Bulsq ale aAjoallp & ' auiW 8y} jo asuodsal sy} Yim paysijes jou (1)eguonosg 0 0 b ebuejewndpy saulpy uopag.eg

asuodsay (1)(q)

uonaasg (1)(q)

sabieyy [euwig(sa)(u)(e)

saajjoallg (aa)(uie)

sanpoal|g-aid(es)(1)(e)

suonesoT 1(e)

saujw jo sawep (1)(e)

¥ ainxauuy

0102 INNr 0t

Ol AUVNNVI 8002 WOHA

¢ J9vd


SEMm BAI]08JIp B BNSS| 0} UOISIOap Y "8pEW ualjejuasalidal auy)
passasse a01o [eucibay ay] ‘panss! 82ijou auy} 0} papuodsay

€ 9l AN IVLOL ONVHED ao1jo |euoiBbal ‘ssuodsal oN (1)egueonoag 0 0 l ebuejewndpy QU Wnue|d emdIpop
(e)gLuonossy B d 209 uedmnas
‘panss| a2lJoN 8y} 0} papucdsay (1)eguonoeg ‘ 0 : et e 0 L
dn-mo|jo} 0} saiyjo [euoibay “asuodsal sy) 4o} Buniem (s (Leguonosg 0 0 L ebuejewundyy {eoD olbuy
(e)sLuonoagy
ebuejewnd saulp ulejseq ejel)s
‘uaye) (1)eguonosg 0 L L | N IN wajse3 ejedsy

asuodsay (11)(q)

uogoag (1)(q)

sabiey jeuiwng(a9)(n)(e)

saapoag (qa)(u(e)

saagoslig-aad(ee)(n)(e)

suoneso 1i(e)

saulw jo saweN (1)(e)

¥ aanxauuy

0102 3INNr 0E
Ol AUVNNVI 8002 WOMA

£ 39Vd

